
27. InternationalesTurnier der Stadt Hornberg

Hornberg, 28.04.2019

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

52kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Enzo Fabbrizzi ELCO
SS 10:0

52
SS 6:0

53
0:59

04
 2 10 16 3.II

2 Mikail Bayri RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
0:34

01
0:34

04
0:01

03
 0  0  0 7.

3 Luan Schmid KSV Taisersdorf
0:48

04
1:10

01
AS 0:0

52
 0  0  0 5.III

4 David Matcovschi SV Hallbergmoos
SS 10:0

53
SS 10:0

52
SS 8:0

51
 3 15 28 1.I

Pool B

1 Abdullah Rahimi RKG Freiburg 2000
SS 2:0

52
SS 0:0

53 Fr
 2 10  2 2.I

2 Bleron Berisha RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
0:09

01 Fr
0:56

03
 0  0  4 6.III

3 Moritz Flaig AV Germ. Hardt
Fr

0:41

01
SS 3:4

52
 1  5  3 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Mikail Bayri - Luan Schmid

1-4 Enzo Fabbrizzi - David Matcovschi

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Bleron Berisha - Moritz Flaig

1-Fr Abdullah Rahimi (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Luan Schmid KSV Taisersdorf 5 5.SS 8:0

Pool B 2 Bleron Berisha RG Waldkirch-Kollnau 0 6.01:13

Pool A 1 Enzo Fabbrizzi ELCO 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Moritz Flaig AV Germ. Hardt 0 4.00:07

Pool A 4 David Matcovschi SV Hallbergmoos 5 1.SS 16:2

Pool B 1 Abdullah Rahimi RKG Freiburg 2000 0 2.02:25
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